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! No. of Sheepon
April30, April 3D,

1901. 1905.

Ashbubton County—continued.
Dwyer, Mrs. Mary, Hinds
Eaden, C, Mount Somere
Eagles!on, J., and Son, Annum
Ellen, V., Staveley
Ellery, James, Muyfleld
Elliott, G., Anama
Ellis, Jolin, Hinds
Elmslie, W. T.. Mayfield
Emerson, F., Hinde
Evans, Benjamin, Spreadeagle
Evans Bros., Staveley
Farrar, G. F., Higlibank
Farrell, John, Crown Hotel, Geraldine
Fawoett, W., Alford Forest
Feehney, David, Westerfield
Fechuey, I)., jun., Barhill
Fergus, William, Springburn
Ferguson, Joseph, Springburn
Ferguson, S., Westerfield
Firth, J. G., Mnyfield
Fittock, W., Slaveley
Fitzgerald, David, Wakanui
Fitzgerald, William, "Westerfield
Fleming, John, Lismore
Flynn, C, Dromore
Foley, James, Rakaia
Ford, W. H., Flemington
Fountaine, B., Lowiliffe, Hinds
Franipton, FreHeri k, Seaview
Frampton, H. G., Willowby
Frampton, H., Willowby
Framplon, Walter, Hinds
Fraser, Donald, Shepherd's Bush, Ruapuna
Frost, L., Lismore
Gale, Charles, May field
Gallagher Bros., Mayfield
Gallagher, J. T.,Miyfield
Gardiner J.,Rakaia
Gates, Edward, Buocleugh, Mount Somers...
Gerard, George, Straunsehrubie, Snowden ...
Gerard, W. (Executors of), Double Hill,

Snowden
Gibson Bros., Riverside
Gibson, James, Dromore
Giddings,G., AshburtonReserve,Tinwald ...
Giles, George, Wakanui
Giles, S , Tinwald
Gill, William, Chertsey
Gilmer Bros , Lauriston
Gilmour, A. G., Westerfield
Gilmour, Robert, Ashton
Glassey, James, Winchmore
Goodwin, Walter, Lyndhurst
Gorman, A. J., Lowcliffe, Hinds
Graham, Alexander, Mount Somere
Grainger, H. J., Hinds
Green, P., Tinwald
Greenslade, William, Ashburton
Gregory, Alfred, Seafield
Greyburn, H., Kiffelton
Grieve, C. R., Alford Forest
Grigg, Edward, Eiffelton
Grigg, John, Longbeaeh
Gualter, Mrs. E. E., Mayfield
Hall, E. J., Mayfield
Hammond Bros., Cherteey
Hampton, B., Newlands
Hampton, Edward, Seafield
Hampton, James, Tinwald
Hampton, J. M., Hinds
Hampton, John, Ruapuna
Hampton, Robert, Seafield
Hampton, W., Lauriston
Hanrahan, John,Dromore
Hamahan, L., Dromore
Hanrahan, P., Ashburton
Hansen, C. L., Hinds
Haneen, Peter, Lowoliffs, Hinds
Hanson, Peter, Ashburton
Harding, W., Willowby
Harding, W. W., Willowby
Hardwick, E., Kyle
Harper, O. J., Upper Hackthorn, Aehburton

133
597
331
26

190
362
600
336
500
327
643

795
62

1260

25
33

200
57

338
184
173
186

1620
93

139
233
111
305
431

2223
114
500

18H2
130

1757
4896

36000

118
528
330

32
146
474
397
585
689
300
770
233

1623
20

2497
400
298

25
255

Nil
300
184
386
829

1620
139

Nil
452
673
5H5

Nil
343

1923
100

Nil
2200
Nil
2586
6273
8000

36000

200
99

3550
302

34
953

1162
153
155
410
973
400

1352
400

28
66

597
188
949

4748
26189

1738
925
180
500
781

98
456

4*1
14

3112
400

36
1058
1260
303
393
635

1493
134

1390
64
86
13

841
Nil
983

3778
24860

23C5
966
275
600

1385
92

1081
458

U92
389

1397
125d
2323
1068
Nil

400
665
200
956

3657

447
424

1025

1606
565

8
126
296

979
4640

No. of Sheep ou

April 30, April 30,
1901. 1906.

Ashburton County—continued.
Harrison, George, Anama
Harrison, H. J., Drayton, Methven
Harrison, H. J.,Rakaia
Harrison, James, Clent Hills, Mount Somers
Harrison, R., Dorie
Harrison, Thomas, Haekthorne, Ashburton
Harrison, William, Hackthorne, Dorie
Harrison, William, South Rakaia
Hart, Arthur, Winchmore, Ashburton
Hart, George (Trustees of),Winchmore, Clich.
Harlnell, George, Rakaia
Hartnell, Walter (Executors of), Rakaia ...
Harvey, A., Mayfield
Harvey, J., and Son, Rakaia
Haslett, Alexander, South Rakaia
Hawke, T., Lowcliff
Hawke, W., Enling
tlaydock, H. J. B., Mitcbam, Chertsey
Hayman, A. S., Willowby
Hayward, W. G., Alford Forest
Heenan, Andrew, Anama
Henderson, David (Executors of), Methven
Henderson, Thomas, Highbanx
Henderson, William Watson, Methven
Hepburn, M. H., Ashburton
Hezeltine, J., Tinwald
Hihbs, J., Methven
Hill Bros., Greenstreet
Hill,F. W., Lismore
Hinds, W., South Rakaia
Hitchell, W., Springburn
Hoatten, Mary Jane, Ashburton
Hockinge, J. N., Greenstreet,
Holland, James, Hinds
Holland, Samuel, Flemington
Holmes, D. G., Holmeslee, Rakaia
Holmes, D. G., Jackson's, Rakaia
Holmes, D. G., Mount Harding, Rakaia
Holmes, D. G , Somerton, Rakaia
Holmes, J., Methven
Hood, George, R kaia
Hood. John, Mount Somers
Hood, Thomas, Overdale
Hood, William, Chertsey ...
Hopwood, William, Winslow
Horsey, Edwin, All'ord
Horsey, Janet, Alford
Horsnell, Henry, Chertsey ...
Houston, R., Winchmore Farm, Ashburton...
Houston, W., Waterton
Howden, Thomas, Ruapuna
Hudson, H., Waterton
Hunt, John, Ashburton
Hurley, Mrs. Johanna, Seafield
Huston, John, Mayfield
Hinton, William, and Son, Ashburton
Hutchison, R. J., Alford Forest
Hutchison, William, Mount Somers
Hutt, J. T., Alford Forest
Hutton, H. N., Lowcliffe
Hydes, F. and J. G., Ashburton Forks
Hydes, F. J., Spreadeagle
Hydes, Frederick, Mayfield
Hyde?, George, Greenstreet ,.,
Irvine, Alexander, Mayfield
Irvine, J. W., Westerfield
Irwin, John, Fairfield, Rakaia
Irwin, W., c/o J. Irwin, Fairfield, S. Rakaia
Jackson, C. M., Overdale
Jackson, William, Ealing
Jago, Edwin A., Springburn
Jaine, C, Ruapuna ...
Jaine, W., Longbeach
Janiieson, A. A., Newlands
Jamieson, J., jun., Walerton
Jamieson, William, Dromore
Jamieson, W. S., Chertsey
Jebson, H. J. D., Westerfield
Jeff, E. S., Highbank
Jeff, R. B., Highbank
Jeff, R. H. A., Highbank
Jewell, William, Lo-vcliffe, Hinds
Jewell, W., Lowcliffe

495

6255
16000

285
2767
2113

4927

2846
15

852
21

596
259
977
515

306
3444

6fi
260
277
975
984
295

47
296
498

13

396
439

3586
1H50
7160
2040
8971

393
5010
5214

15045
476

Nil
2234
3242
830

Nil
2098
Nil
986
713

Nil
306
505

1030
631

65
225

304r
85

Nil
589

1681
743
374

89
495
570

7
92

512
900

4200
1700
8100
3432
Nil

289
2432

695
649
70

4381
200

16
Nil

29
100
398
550
621

2126
28

2fi0
26

398
623
439
290
61

Nil
1872
1223
2191

579
500
500
166

1348
498

1581
2741865

1563
74

296
238
493
500

Nil

1565
494
765

3670

26
962

87
94

643
700
605

40
99
20
81

300

151
22
83

1640
989

1487
930
479
307
170
599
398
816
255

1598
1156

47
320
187
396
102
337
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